
TUCSON TRANSIT MANAGEMENT LLC INVITATION FOR BID NO. 24-25-01 
dba SUN TRAN                                                                                        IFB AMENDMENT NO.: ONE (1) 
3920 N. SUN TRAN BLVD. TUCSON, AZ 85705   PAGE 1 OF 4 
PH: (520) 206-8813 / FAX: (520) 293-3442 IFB DUE DATE: December 11, 2024 AT 2 PM (LOCAL AZ TIME) 
ISSUE DATE: November 27, 2024                                                                                                                        SENIOR BUYER: Gina Fields
 gina.fields@tucsonaz.gov 

 
TUCSON TRANSIT MANAGEMENT LLC 

DBA  
SUN TRAN 

DEPARTMENT OF PROCUREMENT  
 

AMENDMENT NO. ONE (1) 
 

 
INVITATION FOR BID NO. 24-25-01 

 
Bus Tire Lease & Services 

 
DATE ISSUED: Wednesday, November 27, 2024 

  
 
The referenced document has been modified as per Amendment No. One (1) 
 
Please sign this Amendment where designated and return the executed copy with the submission of your bid. This 
amendment is hereby made part of the referenced bid as though fully set forth there in. Any questions regarding this 
amendment should be addressed to Gina Fields, Senior Buyer at (520) 206-8813 or gina.fields@tucsonaz.gov. 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Department of Procurement, Sun Tran 
3920 N Sun Tran Blvd. 
Tucson, Arizona 85705 

(520) 206-8813   Fax: (520) 293-3442  



TUCSON TRANSIT MANAGEMENT LLC INVITATION FOR BID NO. 24-25-01 
dba SUN TRAN                                                                                        IFB AMENDMENT NO.: ONE (1) 
3920 N. SUN TRAN BLVD. TUCSON, AZ 85705   PAGE 2 OF 4 
PH: (520) 206-8813 / FAX: (520) 293-3442 IFB DUE DATE: December 11, 2024 AT 2 PM (LOCAL AZ TIME) 
ISSUE DATE: November 27, 2024                                                                                                                        SENIOR BUYER: Gina Fields
 gina.fields@tucsonaz.gov 

 
 
 
 
 
 

24-25-01 Bus Tire Lease & Services 
 

 
Item One: IFB DUE DATE EXTENSION:  
 
The Invitation for Bid Due Date has been extended to December 11, 2024 by 2:00 PM Local 
Tucson Time (Arizona). 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
ALL OTHER PROVISIONS OF THE INVITATION FOR BID SHALL REMAIN IN THEIR ENTIRETY. 

OFFEROR HEREBY ACKNOWLEDES RECEIPT AND UNDERSTANDING OF THE ABOVE AMENDMENT. 
 
 
 

____________________________________       ____________________________________ 
Signature                                          Date       Company Name 
 
____________________________________                   ____________________________________ 
Printed Name and Title                                  Address 
 
                        ____________________________________ 
                        City                         State                          Zip 
 

 


